EFFECTIVE __/_/25

LEE TOWNSHIP

ZONING ORDINANCE



Lee Township Planning Commission

Greg Babcock, Chair Chris Stephens, Member Geoffrey Gwisdala, Member Jason Hutchinson, Member Debra Reiber, Trustee

Zoning Administrator

Russell C. Babcock, Esq.

Lee Township Hall 1485 West Olson Road Midland, MI 48640 (989) 832-2874

ESTABLISHED 1880

Table of Contents

CHAPTER 1 ■ GENERAL PROVISION CHAPTER 2 ■ DEFINITIONS	•••••		1 OF 16
CHAPTER 3 ■ DISTRICT REGULATI CHAPTER 4 ■ GENERAL REGULATI			
CHAPTER 5 ■ PARKING			
CHAPTER 6 ■ SIGNS			
CHAPTER 7 ■ SPECIAL USE PERMIT			
CHAPTER 8 ■ SITE PLAN REVIEW			
CHAPTER 9 ■ ADMINISTRATION & I CHAPTER 10 ■ ZONING BOARD OF A			
CHAPTER 11 ■ WIRELESS COMMUN			
			-
Zoning Ordinance approved for submission to the	Township Board by the	Planning Commission o	n February 19, 2025.
ZONING ORDINANCE DECLARED ADOPTED		OARD OF TRUSTEES	
ZONING ORDINAINCE DECLARED ADOFTED	BI THE TOVVINSHIF E	OARD OF TROSTEES.	
Date:	D		_
	Doug Kruger, Superv	visor	
	Laura Dawson, Clerk	,	_
	Laura Dawson, Clerk	X.	
	CERTIFICATIO	V	
The Zoning Ordinance was adopted at a meet	ing of the Lee Town	ship Board of Trustees	on the day of
, 2025; and a sum	mary of the Zoning Or	dinance published in the	Midland Daily News, a newspaper
of general circulation in Lee Township,	Midland County,	Michigan on the	day
of, 2025			
	Lau	ıra Dawson, Lee Townsh	nip Clerk